
ANTIOCH 
INTERNATIONAL 
CENTER

Location:
1400 N. 6 th Street
Milwaukee, WI, 53212     
We share a building with Ethnos Church

Friday, Jan 6................Conversation Club: 
Topic: New Year, New You
Friday, Jan 13..............Conversation Club: 
Topic: The Meaning of Freedom
Friday, Jan 20..............Conversation Club: 
Topic: A New President
Friday, Jan 27..............Conversation Club: 
Topic: Student Led, TBD
Friday, Feb 3................Conversation Club: 
Topic: Sports and American Football
Friday, Feb 10..............Conversation Club: 
Topic:Love is in the Air
Friday, Feb 17..............Conversation Club: 
Topic: Winter Blues
Friday, Feb 24..............Conversation Club: 
Topic: Student Led, TBD
Friday, Mar 3................Conversation Club: 
Topic:A True Friend
Friday, Mar 10..............Conversation Club: 
Topic: Hello and Goodbye
Friday, Mar 17..............Conversation Club: 
Topic: Spring Brings New Beginnings
Friday, Mar 24..............Conversation Club: 
Topic:Student Led, TBD
Friday, Mar 31..............Conversation Club: 
Topic: April Fools
Friday, Apr 7.................Conversation Club: 
Topic: Health and Wellness
Friday, Apr 14...............Conversation Club: 
Topic: Education
Friday, Apr 21...............Conversation Club: 
Topic: Student Lead, TBD
Friday, Apr 28...............Conversation Club: 
Topic: Culture

CALENDAR 
OF EVENTS

For more information, contact 
Taylor at klopatektj29@uww.edu

Come join us this Friday  
3:30 pm - 6:00 pm

Antioch International Center is a 
great place to meet Americans, eat 

pizza, play games and practice 
speaking English for FREE!



Our Mission
Building 

friendships with 
people around the 

world.

A D D I T I O N A L A C T I V I T I E S
•	 Watch basketball games- Bucks
•	 Watch baseball games- Brewers
•	 Ping-Pong or foosball Tournament
•	 Game night, Movie night, cooking 

night, talent show, art, music and 
dance

•	 Picnic at the Beach- weekend/weather 
permitting

•	 Saturday/ Sunday Sports weekend/ 
weather permitting

•	 Classes on different culture, 
•	 language and people
•	 Milwaukee Tours and other places in 

Wisconsin
•	 Hiking/Biking Trails- weekend/  

weather permitting

Activities may vary depending on time of year and weather


